
CW PD Date

38 0  Friday 20.09.24

42 1  Tuesday 15.10.24

42 2  Friday 18.10.24

43 3  Tuesday 22.10.24

43 4  Friday 25.10.24

44 5  Tuesday 29.10.24

45 6  Tuesday 05.11.24

45 7  Friday 08.11.24

46 8  Friday 15.11.24

47 9  Friday 22.11.24

48 10  Tuesday 26.11.24

49 11  Tuesday 03.12.24

50 12  Tuesday 10.12.24

50 13  Friday 13.12.24

51 14  Tuesday 17.12.24

51 15  Friday 20.12.24

2 16  Tuesday 07.01.25

2 17  Friday 10.01.25

3 18  Tuesday 14.01.25

3 19  Friday 24.01.25

5 20  Tuesday 28.01.25

7 Tuesday 11.02.25

7 Friday 14.02.25

8 Tuesday 18.02.25

9 Tuesday 25.02.25

9 Friday 28.02.25

*20.09. at D-School (Ground Floor & D-E.9/10)
*25.10. at D-School (D-2 & D-E)

*08.11. at D-School (Ground Floor & D-E.9/10)
*24.01. at Main Building (D-Space)

Light Blue = Project Partner Involvement

CW = Calendar Week

PD = Program Day

Prototyping II

Receive feedback from Coaches

1st Documentation Submission to Program Leads

Receive feedback from Program Leads

Submit final revised Documentation according to guidelines, Poster, 
High-Res Images, Prototype (2 versions). etc

Testing

Iteration Sprint Day 1 (from ideation through, prototyping to testing)

Iteration Sprint Day 2 (from ideation through, prototyping to testing)

Presentation

Recap and the Future

Documentation Submission to Coaches

Unpacking & Synthesis

Solution Space Sprint

Learning Parade & Feedback | PP

Ideation Experience

Low-fi prototyping

Challenge & Understand

Project Partner Kick-Off

Observe Part I | Prep, plan and schedule

Observe Part II | Do and Unpack

Observe Part III | Iterate based on learnings

Experience Day

What is d-school? | What is DT? | Team Building

Track Challenge Sprint Day 1

Track Challenge Sprint Day 2

Reflection & Learning

Foundations for Design Thinking | Winter Term 2024-25

Semester Schedule – Overview


